## **AGREEMENT** FORM

☐ Yes! I would like to participate in the Chippin' for Children Event on July 22, 2019.		
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:		
		Co-Presenting Sponsor - \$20,000 SOLD Co-Presenting Sponsor - \$20,000 SOLD Matching Appeal Sponsor - \$10,000 Gold Sponsor - \$10,000 SOLD Tee Gift Sponsor - \$7,500 Reception Sponsor - \$7,500 SOLD Lunch Sponsor - \$5,000 SOLD  Omega Cart Sponsor - \$5,000 SOLD Driving Range Sponsor - \$5,000 SOLD Golf Cart Sponsor - \$5,000 SOLD Golf Cart Sponsor - \$3,000 SOLD Golf Cart Sponsor - \$5,000
		PLAYER OPPORTUNITIES:
		Foursome - \$1,500  Twosome - \$750 Individual Player - \$375
		participate. Please accept our enclosed gift of \$ payable to Geneva National Foundation)
This agreem	nent has	been accepted on the day of, 2019.
Company N	Name:	
Your Name:	:	
Title:		
Email:		
Please retur	n this fo	rm to:
Geneva National Foundation		

Phone: 262.245.7025 E-mail: <u>liohnson@palomaresorts.com</u>

1221 Geneva National Ave. Lake Geneva, WI 53147

Attn: Leslie Johnson/Chippin' for Children

Geneva National Foundation & Children's Hospital of Wisconsin reserves the right to cancel or change the date or location of Chippin' For Children in its sole discretion, in the event of extreme weather, accidents, riots, strikes, epidemics, acts of God, or any other conditions Geneva National Foundation & Children's Hospital of Wisconsin determines to be beyond its control. Should the Chippin' For Children be canceled, Geneva National Foundation & Children's Hospital of Wisconsin will make every effort to reschedule the event. If the event is not rescheduled, Children's Hospital of Wisconsin will not make any refunds of any amounts paid to it in connection with the event.

Tax ID: 20-2296860